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Cooper Campus

|Time |thegory |Description |Location |Disposiﬁon |Inciden1 # |Noiqiions
600 Stand-by and-by request: meeting Oswald Bldg. osed 012-
1/3/2012 1330 Investigation Ceiling tiles fell on worker MB - R/R Closed C2012-2 Cat-6 Cable Install.
1/4/2012 1030 Investigation Lost items / not stolen AT-101 Closed C2012-3
1/4/2012 1400 Stand-by Academic Suspension OB-203 Closed C2012-4 Without Incident
1/5/2012 N/A Stand-by Academic Suspension OB-203 Closed C2012-5 Without Incident
1/9/2012 1510 Investigation Jump drive missing OB-306 Closed C2012-6
1/11/2012 1000 Investigation Vehicle / Unable to locate C Pkg. Lot Closed C2012-7 UKPD Assist/Located
1/11/2012 1015 Investigation Vehicle / Unable to locate K Pkg. Lot Closed C2012-8 UKPD Assist/Located
1/11/2012 1600 Investigation Credit Card/ldentifier C Pkg. Lot Closed C2012-9 Bank Contacted
1/11/2012 1222 Theft Cell phone theft OB Wmn's R/R Closed C2012-10 UKPD Report
1/11/2012 1245 Police Assist Assist Lexington P.D./Inv. Security Ofc. Closed C2012-11 Lexington P.D.
1/12/2012 735 Veh. Accident  Veh. Accident- No Injuries C Lot Closed C2012-12 UKPD Report
1/12/2012 730 Investigation Water Leak OB-340 Closed C2012-13 M&O Assist
1/12/2012 1405 Investigation Vehicle / Unable to locate K Pkg. Lot Closed C2012-14 Located
1/13/2012 715 Investigation Water Leak A.T. Penthouse Closed C2012-15 M&O Assist
1/17/2012 1000 Investigation Safety Issue/Slick Floor A.T. Hallways Closed C2012-16 Remedied
1/19/2012 1120 Investigation Oswald Bookstore OB Bookstore Closed C2012-17
1/18/2012 1600 Investigation Disruptive Student OB- 3rd Floor Closed C2012-18 Internal Report
1/19/2012 1500 Vandalism Graffiti on restroom wall Library R/R Closed C2012-19 Remedied
1/20/2012 930 Investigation Strange noise on elevator OB- #1 Closed C2012-20 Nothing Found
1/24/2012 1330 Follow-Up Follow-Up to C2012-17 OB Bookstore Closed C2012-21 Bookstore Mgr.
1/25/2012/N/A Investigation Credit Card/Identifier N/A Closed C2012-22
1/25/2012 1405 Theft Wallet stolen from purse OB-Library Closed C2012-23 UKPD Report
1/25/2012 1300 Investigation Credit Card/Identifier A.T. Building Closed C2012-24
1/30/2012 N/A Investigation Credit Card/ldentifier N/A Closed C2012-25
1/30/2012/N/A Investigation Lost items / not stolen N/A Closed C2012-26
1/30/2012 1100 Investigation Lost/Missing ltem Oswald Bldg. Closed C2012-27 Refused Police
2/1/2012 1140 Investigation Lost/Missing Item Oswald Bldg. Closed C2012-28 Recovered
2/1/2012 1148 Investigation Lost/Missing ltem Oswald Bldg. Closed C2012-29 Recovered




2/1/2012 1645 Assist School Policy Violation C Lot Closed UKPD Report
2/6/2012 1100 Investigation Lost/Missing lItem OB Library Closed
2/6/2012 1015 Investigation Lost/Missing Item OB Library Closed
2/6/2012 1239 Police Assist Assist UKPD/Investigation Security Ofc. Closed UKPD
2/6/2012 1330 Investigation Lost/Missing Item A.T. Building Closed
2/7/2012 1300 Investigation Lost/Missing lItem Cooper Closed
2/1/2012 N/A Investigafion Delayed- Lost/Missing ltem Cooper Closed
2/13/2012 1500 Investigation Plastic Bottle/Unknown OB-103 Closed Property disposed
2/14/2012 931 Investigation Lost/Missing Item AT Bldg Closed
2/9/2012 N/A Investigation Lost/Missing Itfem OB-111 Closed
2/17/2012 1211 Theft Possible Identity Theft Oswald Bldg. Closed UKPD Report
2/14/2012 N/A Veh. Accident Accident - No Injuries C Lot Closed UKPD Report
2/17/2012 1425 Theft Personal Identifier Items OB Lobby Closed Partial Recovery
2/23/2012 900 Police Assist Asst. KY Parole Ofc / Inv. Security Ofc. Closed KY Parole Ofc.
2/23/2012 600 Agency Assist Security Detail / Leestown Leestown Closed Security Detail
2/27/2012/N/A Theft |.T. Components OB 310 Closed UKPD Report
2/22/2012 N/A Investigatfion Lost/Missing Item Oswald Bldg. Closed
2/29/2012 N/A Investigation Personal Identifier Items AT Bldg Closed
2/29/2012 N/A Investigation Suspicious Subject MB 111 Closed Lexington P.D.
2/29/2012 2000 Investigation Unwanted Communications MB 242 Closed Lexington P.D.
3/1/2012 1530 Vandalism Graffiti on campus sign Cooper Dr. Closed Graffiti Removed
3/2/2012 730 Vandalism Chalk markings AT Bldg Closed Graffiti Removed
3/2/2012 1200 Campus Close  Severe Wx- Closed BCTC ALL Closed BCTC Closed
3/5/2012 1130 Police Assist Louisville PD/Investigation Security Ofc. Closed Lville PD CIS
3/5/2012 1308 911 Call Cooper Bookstore OB Bookstore Closed Accidental
3/6/2012 1338211 Call Dental Hygiene OB Closed Accidental
3/6/2012 1255 Fire Alarm Dust/Accidental OB-105 Closed Lexington FD
3/6/2012 1228 Investigation Possible injury accident C Lot Closed Unfounded
3/6/2012 915 Fire Dirill Assist CMT Cooper Closed Drill Completed
3/6/2012 1100 Investigation Disruptive Visitor OB Lobby Closed Internal Report
3/6/2012 1228 Follow-Up Follow-Up to C2012-57 C Lot Closed Follow Up
3/8/2012 1100 Theft Personal Identifier Items OB Mens R/R Closed Refused Police
3/8/2012 1140 Police Assist Assist Lexington P.D./Inv. Security Ofc. Closed Lexington PD
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705 Security Alarm
EMS Call
2240 Fire Alarm
2215 Fire Alarm
955 Agency Assist
220 Investigation
034 911 Call
349 211 Call
300 Investigation
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529911 Call
140 Investigation
210911 Call
435 911 Call
1311911 Call
212 911 Call
526 911 Call
615 Investigation
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6/14/2012
6/15/2012

1100 911 Call
1025 911 Call
830 Investigation
330 Alarm
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700 Theft
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720 Investigation
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211 Call
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1113 911 Call
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930 Police Assist
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1425 911 Call
1548 911 Call
830 Investigation
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630 Investigation
951911 Call
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1410 Investigation
1445 Investigation
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MB
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Employee Complaint
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Ref'd Student Disc.
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Accidental

UKPD Report
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6/15/2012
6/19/2012
6/22/2012
6/29/2012
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7/5/2012
7/10/2012
7/10/2012
7/11/2012

7/30/2012 N/A
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9/6/2012
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9/10/2012
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1520 Investigation

1132 911 Call

1428 911 Call

1

936 Investigation

1030 Investigation

958911 Call

1212 911 Call

1050 Assistance
Investigation

107 Veh. Accident

1

1423 911 Call
1230 Theft

1354 911 Call
1410 Investigation
955 Investigation
1050 Investigation

1423 Veh. Accident

800 EMS Calll
314 Investigation
050 9211 Call
400 Investigation
520 Investigation
530 Police Assist
250911 Call
904 EMS Call
1239 911 Call
1125 911 Call
1120 Investigation
1000 Investigation
1916 911 Call
1400 Stand-By
1212 911 Call

1
1
1
1
1
1

620 Agency Assist

Disruptive Visitor

OB

OB

UK Parking / False ID
Disruptive Visitor
Unwanted Communications
OB

OB

Escort to parking lot
Lost/Missing Itfem

Non injury accident

MB

Text Books

OB

Lost/Missing lItem

Odor in building
Housekeeping Issue

Minor accident- no injuries
Subject down

Lost/Missing Item(s)

MB

Lost/Missing Item(s)

Good Intent

Off Campus Incident / UKPD
OB

Subject down

OB

OB

Lost/Missing Item(s)
Unwanted Communications
OB

Stand-by; classrom

OB

OB Library
OB
OB

Security Ofc.

OB 3rd Level
OB-305

OB

OB

Security Ofc.

OB
C Lot
MB

OB-Bookstore

OB
OB-Library

OB-Dental Lab

OB-242
C Lot
OB-111
MB-226
MB
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DC

MB

OB

OB 300 Level
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OB
OB
Off Campus
OB
OB
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Internal Report
Accidental
Accidental
Internal Report
UKPD Report
UKPD Report
Accidental
Accidental

Internal Report
UKPD Report
Accidental

UKPD - Arrest
Accidental
Internal Report
Cleaning Process
Remedied

UKPD Report

LFD and UKPD
UKPD Report
Accidental
Recovered
Internal Report
UKPD/ Arrest
Accidental

LFD and UKPD
Accidental
Accidental

UKPD / Recovered
Ref'd to Lexington PD
Accidental
Internal Report
Accidental




9/12/2012
9/12/2012
9/18/2012
9/21/2012
9/20/2012
9/21/2012
9/25/2012
9/25/2012
9/26/2012
9/26/2012
10/1/2012
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10/2/2012
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10/4/2012
10/8/2012
10/4/2012
10/11/2012
10/10/2012
10/15/2012
10/18/2012
10/16/2012
10/18/2012
10/22/2012 N/A
10/22/2012
10/23/2012
10/23/2012
10/23/2012
10/24/2012
10/24/2012
10/24/2012
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258 Investigation
643 Agency Assist
434 EMS Calll

010 Investigation
530 Investigation
109911 Call

933 Veh. Accident
1035 Investigation
940 Investigation
255 Police Assist
112 Veh. Accident
530 Stand-By

530 Stand-By

832 911 Call

1403 Investigation
1512 911 Call

839 Call

1400 911 Call
927911 Call

1400 Investigation
1308211 Call

1325 Investigation
1

1

1
1
1
1
1
1

1
1
1
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115 Investigation
540 Investigation
211 Call

1530 Stand-By

949 911 Call

1045 Veh. Accident
1602 Investigation
1445 Agency Assist
1515 Stand-By

1520 Stand-By

1010 Investigation

Good Intent

Fay. Co. Sch. Security
Subject sick

Lost/Missing ltem(s)

Police assist- Off Campus
OB

Veh. Accident w/injuries
Small laceration

#1 Elevator

FC Sheriff's Dept./Inv.
Veh. Accident w/o injuries
Stand-by; classrom
Stand-by; classrom

OB

Unwanted Communications
OB

Bookstore

Accidental

OB

Unwanted Communications
OB

Good Intent

Accident Report Inv.
Disruptive Visitor

OB

Stand-by; classrom

OB

Veh. Accident w/o injuries
Odor in building

Federal Agency / Assist
Stand-by; classrom
Stand-by; classrom
Student Code of Conduct

C Lot
Security Ofc.
OB

AT Lower Level

Security Ofc.
OB

C Lot

OB

OB

Security Ofc.
C Lot

AT

OB

OB

Security Ofc.
OB
Bookstore
OB

OB

C Lot

OB

OB/MB Walk
OB-Lab
OB-203

OB

AT-218

OB

C Lot

OB 200H
Security Ofc.
AT

OB

Security Ofc.
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Closed
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C2012-163
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2012-189
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C2012-191
C2012-192
C2012-193
C2012-194

OO000000000

Nothing Found
FCSS Report

LFD and UKPD
UKPD / Recovered
Lexington PD
Accidental

LFD and UKPD
Internal Report
Nothing Found
Fay. Co. Sher. Dept.
UKPD & LPD
Internal Report
Internal Report
Accidental
UKPD/Stud. Disc.
Accidental
Accidental
Accidental
Accidental
UKPD Report
Accidental

FM84 to M. Smith
Internal Report
Accidental
Internal Report
Accidental
UKPD Report
Word Ord.-M&O

Internal Report
Internal Report
Ref'd to Stud. Disc.




10/25/2012
10/25/2012
10/25/2012

10/26/2012 N/A

10/29/2012
10/29/2012
10/29/2012
10/31/2012
10/31/2012
10/31/2012
11/1/2012
11/1/2012
11/2/2012
11/2/2012
11/8/2012

1042 911 Call

17311911 Call

1735 Investigation
911 Call

845 Veh. Accident
902 Investigation
903 Investigation
805 Veh. Accident
954 Investigation

028 Veh. Accident

OB

OB

Unwanted Communications
AlT.

Veh. Accident w/o injuries
Disruptive Visitor

FM84 Investigation

Veh. Accident w/o injuries
Student Code of Conduct
OB

UKPD/LPD Investigation
Bookstore

OB

OB

Veh. Accident w/o injuries

OB

OB

OB

AT

K Lot
MB
OB-245
E Lot
DC

OB

Security Ofc.

Bookstore
OB

OB

C Lot
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Accidental
Accidental
UKPD Report
Accidental
UKPD Report
UKPD Report
Internal Report
UKPD Report
Internal Report
Accidental
UKPD/LPD
Accidental
Accidental
Accidental
UKPD Report

11/7/2012
11/5/2012
11/12/2012
11/12/2012
11/13/2012
11/13/2012
11/19/2012
11/20/2012
11/23/2012
11/28/2012
12/6/2012
12/6/2012
12/6/2012
12/5/2012
12/10/2012
12/11/2012
12/12/2012
12/13/2012

1528 911 Call
1042 Police Assist
1124 911 Call
1425911 Call
1510 911 Call

1

1

000 Investigation
930 Investigation
855 EMS Calll
908 9211 Call
1528 Investigation
1547911 Call
1040 Police Assist
900 Detail

1633 Investigation
920 Investigation
923 Investigation
1000 Veh. Accident
1018 Investigation
1500 Investigation
1530 Police Assist
1435911 Call
1005 EMS Call
1320 Investigation

Unwanted Communications
Vandalism- School Property
EMS Call

OB

Student Code of Conduct
Bookstore

LPD Investigaton

Security Detall

Security Maftter

Lost/Missing lItem

Disruptive Individual

Veh. Accident w/o injuries
Unattended Vehicle
Assistance

UKPD Investigation
Bookstore

EMS Call

Theft from vehicle

Cooper
outside AT
OB 318
OB

OB
Bookstore

Security Ofc.

Cooper
Cooper
Cooper OB
OB

C Lot

C Lot Meters
Cooper

Security Ofc.

Bookstore

OB 100 Level

C Lot
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UKPD Report
UKPD Report
LFD
Accidental
Internal Report
Accidental
LPD

Internal Report
Recovered

UKPD Report

UKPD
Accidental
LFD

UKPD Report




12/14/2012 1118 911 Call Bookstore Bookstore Closed C2012-228 Accidental




